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APC/CY7 Linked Polyclonal Antibody to Collagen Type

Il Alpha 1 (COL2al)
Catalog No: tcua2498APCCY7

Available Sizes

Size: 100ug

Specifications

Application:
WB; IHC; ICC; IP.

Species Reactivity:
Rabbit

Host Species:
Rabbit

Immunogen / Amino acids:
COL2al (Serl386~Prol467)

Conjugation:
APC/CY7

Clonality:
Polyclone

Concentration:
200ug/ml

Storage Instruction:
Avoid repeated freeze/thaw cycles. Store at 4 °C for frequent use. Aliquot and store at -20 °C for 12 months.

Alternative Names:
COL2-A1; COL2A1; SEDC; Chondrocalcin; Collagen Alpha-1(Il)Chain; Primary Osteoarthritis,Spondyloepiphyseal
Dysplasia,Congenital
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SwissProt:
P02458

Western Blot
kDa
70

44

33
26
22

+—54kDa

18

14
10

Figure. Western Blot; Sample: Recombinant protein.) Used in DAB staining on fromalin fixed paraffin- embedded liver tissue)

All products are for RESEARCH USE ONLY. Not for diagnostic & therapeutic purposes!

Copyright 2021 Taiclone Biotech Corp.




